
DATE TIME LOCATION

Thursday 11th January 11am – 12.30pm Arndale Management Suite

Thursday 8th February 11am – 12.30pm Arndale Management Suite

Thursday 14th March 11am – 12.30pm Arndale Management Suite

Thursday 11th April 11am – 12.30pm Arndale Management Suite

Thursday 9th May 11am – 12.30pm Arndale Management Suite

Thursday 13th June 11am – 12.30pm Arndale Management Suite

Thursday 11th July 11am – 12.30pm Arndale Management Suite

Thursday 8th August 11am – 12.30pm Arndale Management Suite

Thursday 12th September 11am – 12.30pm Arndale Management Suite

Thursday 10th October 11am – 12.30pm Arndale Management Suite

Thursday 14th November 11am – 12.30pm Arndale Management Suite

Thursday 12th December 11am – 12.30pm Arndale Management Suite

This briefing is organised by Manchester BCRP in partnership with Manchester Arndale. It is delivered by CityCo’s Business Crime Unit to assist businesses in reducing retail loss and retail crime. 
Please ensure a representative attends. For enquiries, email rob.Dyson@cityco.com or call 0161 838 3267/1. Out of office hours, just leave a message.

BCRP City Centre & Manchester Arndale Briefing
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DATE TIME LOCATION

Tuesday 6th February 1 – 2.30pm Mercure Piccadilly Hotel

Tuesday 5th March 1 – 2.30pm Native Hotel Ducie Street

Tuesday 2nd April 1 – 2.30pm The Lowry Hotel

Tuesday 7th May 1 – 2.30pm location tbc

Tuesday 4th June 1 – 2.30pm location tbc

Tuesday 2nd July 1 – 2.30pm location tbc

Tuesday 6th August 1 – 2.30pm location tbc

Tuesday 3rd September 1 – 2.30pm location tbc

Tuesday 8th October 1 – 2.30pm location tbc

Tuesday 5th November 1 – 2.30pm location tbc

Tuesday 3rd December 1 – 2.30pm location tbc

This monthly meeting is for Manchester Accommodation BID hoteliers that are signed-up to the BCRP. It is delivered by CityCo’s Business Crime Unit to assist businesses in reducing retail loss and 
retail crime. Please ensure a representative attends. For enquiries, email rob.Dyson@cityco.com or call 0161 838 3267/1. Out of office hours, just leave a message.

ABID Security Group Meeting

mailto:rob.Dyson@cityco.com

	Slide 1
	Slide 2

